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1 Zumbach Michael 19.75
+ Kiser Aron * 10.00
+ Edelweiss Krzysztof 9.75

2 Burkhalter Stefan *** 18.00
- Heinzer Ronny * 9.00
- Korrodi Janik * 9.00

2 b Felix Flurin Alesch 18.50
+ Frauenfelder Niklas (2007) 10.00
o Weber Manuel * 8.50

2 c Elmer Daniel * 18.50
o Rogenmoser Ryan * 8.50
+ Gemsch Stefan 10.00

2 d Edelweiss Krzysztof 18.50
+ Dejung Anton 9.75
o Zumbach Michael 8.75

2 e Bütler Roman 18.50
+ Bohl Adrian (2007) 10.00
o Mannhart Jan * 8.50

2 f Bidoli Diego 18.50
+ Bossert Luc (2006) 10.00
o Elsener Adrian ** 8.50

2 g Baumann Christian 18.50
o Lacher Tobias (2005) 8.50
+ Wenger Dominic 10.00

2 h Bamert Mathis (2005) 18.50
o Bucher Roland 8.50
+ Dejung Anton 10.00

3 a Solenthaler David 18.25
+ Schiess Christian 9.75
o Ackermann Remo * 8.50

3 b Krebser Silvan (2007) 18.25
+ Grimm Michael 9.75
o Waldmeier Marco (2005) 8.50

3 c Gemsch Stefan 18.25
+ Weber Noah (2007) 9.75
o Elmer Daniel * 8.50

3 d Fausch Kjetil * 18.25
+ Birchler Fabian * 9.75
o Giger Samuel *** 8.50

3 e Bucher Roland 18.25
+ Bamert Mathis (2005) 9.75
o Rogenmoser Ryan * 8.50

4 Gmür Sandro 18.00
- Wiss Ramon (2007) 9.00
- Birchler Fabian * 9.00

5 Nägeli Marco ** 17.50
o Hegner Ueli * 8.75
- Lacher Tobias (2005) 8.75

5 b Hegner Ueli * 18.50
+ Nägeli Marco ** 9.75
o Schneider Mario ** 8.75

6 a Kiser Aron * 17.50
o Zumbach Michael 8.75
- Müller Jano (2005) 8.75

6 b Birchler Fabian * 17.50
o Fausch Kjetil * 8.50
- Gmür Sandro 9.00

7 a Dähler Luca (2006) 17.25
- Furrer Damian 8.75
o Rupf Shane (2005) 8.50

7 b Schäppi Andreas 17.25
o Wildhaber Mike (2007) 8.75
o Küchler Severin 8.50

7 c Dejung Anton 17.25
o Edelweiss Krzysztof 8.75
o Bamert Mathis (2005) 8.50

7 d Bossert Luc (2006) 17.25
o Bidoli Diego 8.75
o Pfyl Reto (2006) 8.50

8 a Wenger Dominic 17.00
o Müller Jano (2005) 8.50
o Baumann Christian 8.50

8 b Müller Adrian (2006) 17.00
o Gmür Max (2007) 8.50
o Furrer Damian 8.50

8 c Kagermeier Tim (2007) 17.00
o Zehnder Mario 8.50
o Weber Noah (2007) 8.50

8 d Grimm Michael 17.00
o Krebser Silvan (2007) 8.50
o Wiss Ramon (2007) 8.50

8 e Giezendanner Leandro (2006) 17.00
o Anliker Nino (2005) 8.50
o Iten Janis (2007) 8.50

8 f Frauenfelder Niklas (2007) 17.00
o Felix Flurin Alesch 8.50
o Schiess Christian 8.50

8 g Egli Benno 17.00
o Waldmeier Marco (2005) 8.50
o Lusti Remo 8.50

8 h Gmür Max (2007) 18.50
+ Müller Adrian (2006) 10.00
o Züger Benjamin * 8.50

8 i Leuppi Samir *** 18.50
o Giger Samuel *** 8.75
+ Kessler Joel * 9.75

8 j Waldmeier Marco (2005) 19.75
+ Egli Benno 9.75
+ Krebser Silvan (2007) 10.00

9 Anliker Nino (2005) 18.75
+ Giezendanner Leandro (2006) 10.00
- Zehnder Mario 8.75

9 b Giger Samuel *** 19.75
+ Leuppi Samir *** 9.75
+ Fausch Kjetil * 10.00

10 a Rogenmoser Ryan * 19.50
+ Elmer Daniel * 9.75
+ Bucher Roland 9.75

10 b Ackermann Remo * 19.50
+ Betschart Marcel * 9.75
+ Solenthaler David 9.75

11 a Züger Benjamin * 19.00
- Weber Manuel * 9.00
+ Gmür Max (2007) 10.00

11 b Korrodi Janik * 19.00
+ Mannhart Jan * 10.00
- Burkhalter Stefan *** 9.00

11 c Heinzer Ronny * 19.00
- Burkhalter Stefan *** 9.00
+ Wildhaber Mike (2007) 10.00

12 a Wiss Ramon (2007) 18.75
- Gmür Sandro 8.75
+ Grimm Michael 10.00

12 b Weber Manuel * 18.75
- Züger Benjamin * 9.00
+ Felix Flurin Alesch 9.75

12 c Müller Jano (2005) 18.75
+ Wenger Dominic 10.00
- Kiser Aron * 8.75

12 d Lusti Remo 18.75
- Tobler Pius 8.75
+ Egli Benno 10.00

12 e Lacher Tobias (2005) 18.75
+ Baumann Christian 10.00
- Nägeli Marco ** 8.75

12 f Iten Janis (2007) 18.75
- Rupf Shane (2005) 8.75
+ Giezendanner Leandro (2006) 10.00

12 g Elsener Adrian ** 18.75
- Schneider Mario ** 8.75
+ Bidoli Diego 10.00

12 h Wildhaber Mike (2007) 18.75
+ Schäppi Andreas 10.00
o Heinzer Ronny * 8.75

13 Mannhart Jan * 18.50
o Korrodi Janik * 8.75
+ Bütler Roman 9.75

13 b Küchler Severin 18.75
o Schnellmann Alexander 8.75
+ Schäppi Andreas 10.00

13 c Kessler Joel * 18.75
+ Schnurrenberger Roman ** 10.00
o Leuppi Samir *** 8.75
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13 d Betschart Marcel * 18.75
o Ackermann Remo * 8.75
+ Müller Josias (2006) 10.00

14 a Zehnder Mario 18.50
+ Kagermeier Tim (2007) 9.75
- Anliker Nino (2005) 8.75

14 b Tobler Pius 18.50
- Lusti Remo 8.75
+ Bohl Adrian (2007) 9.75

14 c Schneider Mario ** 18.50
- Elsener Adrian ** 8.75
+ Hegner Ueli * 9.75

14 d Rupf Shane (2005) 18.50
- Iten Janis (2007) 8.75
+ Dähler Luca (2006) 9.75

14 e Furrer Damian 18.50
- Dähler Luca (2006) 8.75
+ Müller Adrian (2006) 9.75

14 f Weber Noah (2007) 18.50
o Gemsch Stefan 8.50
+ Kagermeier Tim (2007) 10.00

14 g Schnurrenberger Roman ** 18.50
o Kessler Joel * 8.75
+ Schnellmann Alexander 9.75

14 h Schnellmann Alexander 18.50
+ Küchler Severin 10.00
o Schnurrenberger Roman ** 8.50

14 i Schiess Christian 18.50
o Solenthaler David 8.50
+ Frauenfelder Niklas (2007) 10.00

14 j Pfyl Reto (2006) 18.50
o Müller Josias (2006) 8.50
+ Bossert Luc (2006) 10.00

14 k Müller Josias (2006) 18.50
+ Pfyl Reto (2006) 10.00
o Betschart Marcel * 8.50

15 Bohl Adrian (2007) 17.00
o Bütler Roman 8.50
o Tobler Pius 8.50

* Kantonal- bzw. Gauverbandskranzschwinger ** Teilverbandskranzschwinger *** Eidg. Kranzschwinger


